

Icarus Jet - Safe and First-Class Jet Charters

Icarus Jet's vision is to provide their clients with safe, first-class, cost effective private jet charters to any destination desired.

DALLAS, TEXAS, USA, December 5, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Icarus Jet is an aircraft and aviation services firm based in Dallas, London and Dubai. With the capabilities to handle your entire executive travel needs from private jet charter to comprehensive jet management. Their tagline "we will take you everywhere" isn't just a reference to travel; it's their way of thinking. Serving their clients on a global scale they put an emphasis on safety, security, convenience and cost-effectiveness. They want your flight to be an extension



of your home. Icarus Jet will take care of your every need when you partner with them and will care for your asset as if it were their own.

"

We offer: Private Charter, Corporate Charter, Government Charter, Entertainment/Sports Charter, Group Charter, Ambulance Charter and Cargo Charter"

Icarus Jet

Icarus Jet's vision is to provide their clients with safe, first-class, cost effective flights to any destination desired. They arrange charter flights on light, mid-size and large jets that are readily available at a moment's notice. Supported by an experienced operations team available 24/7, Icarus Jet arranges your charter flight along with catering, transportation and hotel arrangements. Their quotes are competitive with "no surprise" pricing and are usually given within one hour of the quote request.

Icarus Jet is proud to call their employees family. They love working together and serving their clients' best interests. Be

certain that when you call you'll be speaking with one of their experienced team members. You can rest assured that your safety and the proper management of your asset are their top priorities. Please, feel free to reach out to them today with any of your executive travel needs. Let them show you what being a part of the Icarus family is all about.

Randa Montgomery Icarus jet 9723641833 email us here



This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.